


PRICE PER PIECE PLATTER PRICE

12" 14" 16" 18"

APPETIZERS / HORS
D’OEUVRES

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON MARKET VALUE

BRUSCHETTA WITH CHEESE
A HOT TABLE FAVOURITE. DRESSED 
TOMATO ON A BUN WITH CHEESE 

$5.25 $31.50MINIMUM OF 6 PIECES

BRUSCHETTA
DRESSED TOMATO ON A TOASTED BAGUETTE 

$1.95 $23.40MINIMUM OF 12 PIECES

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE $3.85 $46.20MINIMUM OF 12 PIECES

GARLIC BREAD $1.20 $14.40MINIMUM OF 12 PIECES

BREADED CHICKEN WITH PLUM SAUCE $3.85 $46.20MINIMUM OF 12 PIECES

BREADED SHRIMP WITH SEAFOOD DIP $2.30 $55.20MINIMUM OF 24 PIECES

ITALIAN MEATBALL IN TOMATO SAUCE $3.85 $46.20MINIMUM OF 12 PIECES

MINI BOCCONCINI & CHERRY TOMATO
SKEWERS

$2.05 $49.20MINIMUM OF 24 PIECES

MINI CHICKEN KABOBS
GRILLED OR BREADED

$3.85 $46.20MINIMUM OF 12 PIECES

ASSORTED SLICED COLD MEAT &
CHEESE PLATTER

$69.25 $138.55$103.95 $173.25

COLD JUMBO SHRIMP WITH DIP $86.55 $257.40$172.05 $329.95

PARTY
PLATTERS



BUFFET STYLE SET MENUS
MENU #1
YOUR CHOICE OF LASAGNA

ITALIAN OR CAESAR SALAD

HOMEMADE BREAD & BUTTER

PARMESAN CHEESE

$15.95 PER PERSON

MINIMUM 8 ORDERS MENU #2
1 MEAT CANNELLONI IN TOMATO SAUCE

1 CHEESE CANNELLONI IN ROSE SAUCE

ITALIAN OR CAESAR SALAD

HOMEMADE BREAD & BUTTER

PARMESAN CHEESE
$15.95 PER PERSON

MINIMUM 12 ORDERS

FOR BOXED LUNCHES, PLEASE CONTACT US

ROASTED CHICKEN 

               OR 

ROASTED SAUSAGE

PASTA IN TOMATO SAUCE

ITALIAN OR CAESAR SALAD

HOMEMADE BREAD & BUTTER

PARMESAN CHEESE
$17.55 PER PERSON

MENU #4
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

PASTA IN TOMATO SAUCE

ITALIAN OR CAESAR SALAD

HOMEMADE BREAD & BUTTER

PARMESAN CHEESE

$18.65 PER PERSON

MINIMUM 8 ORDERSMENU #3 MINIMUM 10 ORDERS

VEAL PARMIGIANA

PASTA IN TOMATO SAUCE

ITALIAN OR CAESAR SALAD

HOMEMADE BREAD & BUTTER

PARMESAN CHEESE

$20.85 PER PERSON

CHICKEN SCALOPPINA
AL LIMONE OR WHITE WINE & MUSHROOM SAUCE

YOUR CHOICE OF POTATO
YOUR CHOICE OF VEGETABLE
HOMEMADE BREAD & BUTTER

$24.15 PER PERSON

MENU #5 MINIMUM 8 ORDERS MENU #6 MINIMUM 8 ORDERS

VEAL SCALOPPINA
MARSALA OR WHITE WINE & MURHSOOM SAUCE

YOUR CHOICE OF POTATO
YOUR CHOICE OF VEGETABLE
HOMEMADE BREAD & BUTTER

$28.55 PER PERSON

GRILLED SALMON
JASMINE RICE
CARROTS & GREEN BEANS
ITALIAN OR CAESAR SALAD
HOMEMADE BREAD & BUTTER

$28.55 PER PERSON

MENU #7 MINIMUM 8 ORDERS MENU #8 MINIMUM 8 ORDERS

NOT SEEING A MENU THAT STANDS OUT?
YOU CAN CREATE YOUR OWN MENU BY CHOOSING FROM

THE FOLLOWING PAGES...

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON MARKET VALUE



LASAGNA SMALL MEDIUM LARGE
EXTRA
LARGE

3 - 4
PEOPLE

4 - 6
PEOPLE

8 - 12
PEOPLE

20 - 24
PEOPLE

FAMILY

6 - 8
PEOPLE

MEAT 
(BEEF/VEAL)

VEGETABLE
(BROCCOLI, SPINACH, CARROTS, ZUCCHINI)

SPINACH & RICOTTA

CHICKEN & RED PEPPER 

3 CHEESE
(RICOTTA, PARMESAN & MOZZARELLA)

TYPES OF
LASAGNA

EGGPLANT
PARM

MEDIUM

6 PIECES

LARGE

12 PIECES

EXTRA
LARGE

24 PIECES
MEDIUM

UP TO 6
PEOPLE

XL
SHALLOW

UP TO 22
PEOPLE

EXTRA
LARGE

UP TO 30
PEOPLE

LARGE

UP TO 12
PEOPLE

GLUTEN FREE LASAGNA $34.05 $81.35$50.55 $179.25$61.00

$31.85 $76.95$46.15 $167.15$57.70LASAGNA

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE
EXTRA
LARGE

3 - 4
PEOPLE

4 - 6
PEOPLE

8 - 12
PEOPLE

20 - 24
PEOPLE

FAMILY

6 - 8
PEOPLE

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $34.05 $81.35$50.55 $179.25$61.00

CANNELLONI

TOMATO SAUCE

$55.20$27.60 $110.40

ROSE SAUCE

ALFREDO SAUCE

$59.40$29.70 $118.80

$63.00$31.50 $126.00

BEEF OR SPINACH & RICOTTA

TORTELLINI,
RAVIOLI &
GNOCCHI

MEAT OR
CHEESE

$77.00$27.50 $105.60$52.80

$79.95$28.50 $109.45$54.80

$82.50$29.35 $113.15$56.55

ALFREDO SAUCE

ROSE SAUCE

TOMATO SAUCE

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON MARKET VALUE



MEDIUM

UP TO 6
PEOPLE

XL
SHALLOW

UP TO 22
PEOPLE

EXTRA
LARGE

UP TO 30
PEOPLE

LARGE

UP TO 12
PEOPLE

CHOOSE
YOUR
SAUCE

$65.95$24.15 $87.95$43.95TOMATO SAUCE

$69.25$25.25 $92.35$46.15ROSE SAUCE

$72.55$26.35 $96.75$48.35ALFREDO SAUCE 

$65.85$21.95 $87.80$43.90AGLIO E OLIO

$67.60$24.70 $90.15$45.05ARRABIATA SAUCE

$72.55$26.35 $96.75$48.35PESTO SAUCE

EXTRAS MEDIUM
XL

SHALLOW
EXTRA
LARGE

LARGE

+$8.25+$2.75 +$11.00+$5.50GLUTEN FREE

+$19.00+$6.35 +$25.30+$12.65CHICKEN

+$21.80+$7.25 +$29.05+$14.50MEAT

+$41.25+$11.00 +$55.00+$27.50SEAFOOD

MUSHROOMS +$19.00+$6.35 +$25.30+$12.65

PRIMAVERA +$19.00+$6.35 +$25.30+$12.65

PICK
YOUR

PASTA 

PENNE

RIGATONI

SPAGHETTI

FUSILLI

FARFALLE

LINGUINE

FETTUCCINE

ORECCHIETTE

PAPPARDELLE

4OZ 8OZ 16OZ

PARMESAN CHEESE $7.60$3.25 $14.25

CHILI FLAKES $4.95$2.75 $9.35

CHEESE
& CHILI
FLAKES

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON MARKET VALUE



PRICE PER PIECE

$18.15

PRICE PER ORDER

EACH ORDER COMES
WITH 2 PIECES

$16.45

$17.45

$16.45

$17.45

$10.45

$8.70

$12.65BREADED VEAL PARMIGIANA

MEATS

VEAL SCALOPPINA
MARSALA SAUCE OR WHITE WINE & MUSHROOM SAUCE

$10.45BREADED CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

$8.75ROASTED HOMEMADE SAUSAGE 
WITH PEPPERS
EACH SAUSAGE IS CUT INTO 4 PIECES

$11.45BREADED HALAL CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

CHICKEN SCALOPPINA
LEMON SAUCE OR WHITE WINE & MUSHROOM SAUCE

HALAL CHICKEN SCALOPPINA
LEMON SAUCE OR MUSHROOM SAUCE

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
PLAIN OR AU JUS

HALAL GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
PLAIN OR AU JUS

BONE-IN ROASTED CHICKEN
A MIX OF THIGH, BREAST & DRUMSTICK

MOLINARO’S FAMOUS MEATBALLS IN TOMATO SAUCE

OTHER
HALAL MEAT
OPTIONS
AVAILABLE
UPON
REQUEST

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON MARKET VALUE



PRICE PER PIECE

$15.95

$15.95

$10.95

GRILLED SALMON FILLET

SEAFOOD

ORANGE ROUGHY FILLETS

BASA FILLET IN BATTER
PAN-FRIED

$2.30 EACH 

BREADED SHRIMP WITH
SEAFOOD DIP

MINIMUM OF 24 PIECES

ASSEMBLED ON A PLATTER

12" 14" 16" 18"

COLD JUMBO SHRIMP WITH DIP $86.55 $257.40$172.05 $329.95

SEAFOOD
PLATTERS

$84.65 $169.30 $253.95

MEDIUM

UP TO 8
PEOPLE

LARGE

UP TO 16
PEOPLE

XL
SHALLOW

UP TO 24
PEOPLE

EXTRA
LARGE
UP TO 32
PEOPLE

$338.60SEAFOOD SALAD

MEDIUM

6 - 8
PEOPLE

LARGE

12 - 16
PEOPLE

EXTRA
LARGE

20 - 24
PEOPLE

$169.30$84.65 $253.95

$203.50$101.75 $305.25

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON MARKET VALUE

GAMBERI AL POMODORO

ZUPPA DI MARE

JUMBO SHRIMP IN A TOMATO, WHITE WINE
& GARLIC SAUCE

JUMBO SHRIMP, SCALLOPS, CALAMARI & MUSSELS
WHITE WINE & GARLIC SAUCE OR WHITE WINE,
GARLIC & TOMATO SAUCE



SALADS

MEDIUM

6 - 8
PEOPLE

XL
SHALLOW

21 - 35
PEOPLE

EXTRA
LARGE

36 - 50  
PEOPLE

LARGE

12 - 20
PEOPLE

VEGETABLES &
OTHER SIDES

$29.65 $87.95 $118.60$59.30RAPINI
$21.95 $65.85 $87.80$43.90BROCCOLI

$29.65 $87.95 $118.60$59.30VEGGIE MEDLEY
BROCCOLI, CARROTS & GREEN BEANS

$29.65 $87.95 $118.60$59.30VEGGIE MIX
SAUTEED RED PEPPER, EGGPLANT & ZUCCHINI

$29.65 $87.95 $118.60$59.30BRUSSEL SPROUTS

$27.45 $82.35 $109.80$54.90BAKED CARROTS

$34.65 $103.95 $138.60$69.30ASPARAGUS

$29.65 $87.95 $118.60$59.30GREEN BEANS

$20.85 $62.55 $83.40$41.70PEAS & MUSHROOMS

$21.95 $65.85 $87.80$43.90ROASTED PARISIENNE POTATOES

$21.95 $65.85 $87.80$43.90ROASTED YUKON GOLD POTATO
WEDGES

$27.45 $82.35 $109.80$54.90RISOTTO
MUSHROOM OR ASPARAGUS

$24.15 $72.45 $96.60$48.30JASMINE RICE WITH VEGETABLES

ITALIAN SALAD

$54.95

LARGE

12 - 20
PEOPLE

$82.45

XL
SHALLOW

20 - 35
PEOPLE

EXTRA
LARGE

35 - 50
PEOPLE

$108.90PASTA SALAD

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON MARKET VALUE

GREEK STYLE

$27.45

LARGE

6 - 10
PEOPLE

$41.25

XXL
SHALLOW

10 - 20
PEOPLE

EXTRA
LARGE DEEP

30 - 50
PEOPLE

$65.45MIXED GREENS, TOMATO, RED
ONION, VINAIGRETTE DRESSING

$20.85

FAMILY

4 - 6
PEOPLE

EXTRA
LARGE

20 - 30
PEOPLE

$54.45

CAESAR SALAD
ROMAINE, CROUTONS, PARMESAN,
HOMEMADE CREAMY DRESSING

$27.45 $41.25 $65.45$20.85 $54.45



PARTYSIZEGOURMET PIZZAS
$41.25MARGHERITA TOMATO SAUCE, FRESH BASIL, OLIVE OIL, BOCCONCINI

$43.95PEPPERONI TOMATO SAUCE, MOZZARELLA, CACCIATORE SAUSAGE

$48.35DELUXE CACCIATORE SAUSAGE, MUSHROOMS, RED & GREEN PEPPERS

$48.35VEGETARIAN DELIGHT SWEET PEPPERS, MUSHROOMS, OLIVES, ONIONS, SLICED TOMATO

CUT INTO 24. 32, OR 40 PIECES, AND SET ON A PLATTER OR IN A BOX

COLD SANDWICHES
HAM

TURKEY

SALAMI

PROSCIUTTO

CAPRESE

CAPICCOLLO

ASSEMBLED ON A PLATTER - MINIMUM OF 10 SANDWICHES

CHOICE OF:

PROVOLONE

MOZZARELLA

SWISS

CHEESE:

HAVARTI

CRUSTY ITALIAN BUNS OR WHOLE WHEAT BUNSBREAD:

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON MARKET VALUE

$11.55 EACH



UNASSEMBLED - CUSTOMIZE AND
MAKE YOUR OWN SANDWICH

TOPPING TRAY INCLUDED
BUNS INCLUDED AND CUT OPEN

PRICE PER
SANDWICH

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON MARKET VALUE

HOT SANDWICHES
$13.75BREADED VEAL IN TOMATO SAUCE

$11.55BREADED CHICKEN IN TOMATO SAUCE

$17.55GRILLED VEAL

$16.45GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

ASSEMBLED ON A PLATTER - MINIMUM OF 8 SANDWICHES

$10.45MEATBALLS IN TOMATO SAUCE

$10.95HOMEMADE ROASTED SAUSAGE

$9.85CAPRESE

$9.85GRILLED VEGGIE 

$17.45GRILLED HALAL CHICKEN BREAST

$12.55BREADED HALAL CHICKEN IN TOMATO SAUCE

$29.65 $57.75 $86.45

MEDIUM LARGE
XL

SHALLOW
EXTRA
LARGE

$109.80TOPPING TRAYS
SWEET PEPPERS, HOT PEPPERS, ONIONS, MUSHROOMS

TOPPINGS

PRICE PER
SANDWICH

BUILD YOUR
OWN PANINI

$14.25BREADED VEAL IN TOMATO SAUCE

$12.05BREADED CHICKEN IN TOMATO SAUCE

$10.95MEATBALLS IN TOMATO SAUCE

$11.55HOMEMADE ROASTED SAUSAGE

$13.05BREADED HALAL CHICKEN IN TOMATO SAUCE



12" 14" 16" 18"

SMALL UP TO 6
PEOPLE

LARGE UP TO 18
PEOPLE

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON MARKET VALUE

PASTRIES

$4.15 EACH

ASSORTED SMALL PASTRIES

MINIMUM OF 12 PIECES

CANNOLIS, 
CREAM PUFFS, 

CHEESECAKE SQUARES,
TIRAMISU SQUARES

$49.45 $98.95$74.75 $124.25

HOMEMADE
ITALIAN COOKIES
WITH NUTS, OR NUT FREE

CAKES BACIO, VANILLA STRAWBERRY OR BLACK FOREST

10"
ROUND

12 X 17

$159.50

11 X 15

$121.00

16 X 16

$192.50

15 X 21

$253.00

23 X 17

$302.50

$27.45 $76.95

HOMEMADE
TIRAMISU

BREAD & BUNS

 .90¢ASSORTED DINNER ROLLS

$1.30LARGE CALABRESE OR SPACCATELLA

   .20¢BUTTER

SM $4.95HOMEMADE BREAD LG $8.40



BEVERAGES
ASSORTED CANNED POP

ICED TEA 

BRIO

$1.65

$2.15

$2.50

ASSORTED JUICES $3.85

SAN PELLEGRINO WATER

SAN PELLEGRINO FLAVOURED

ITALIAN SPRING WATER

$3.05

$2.15

$3.25

DISPOSABLES
DISPOSABLE PLATES, NAPKINS & CUTLERY $1.00 PER PERSON

SERVING UTENSILS
SERVING UTENSILS $3.50 PER UTENSILTONGS, SPATULAS, SERVING SPOONS ETC.

OUR MENU HAS OPTIONS FOR EVERYONE! WE
ACCOMMODATE DIETARY RESTRICTIONS SUCH AS HALAL,
GLUTEN FREE, LACTOSE FREE, NUT FREE, PESCATARIAN,

VEGAN, AND VEGETARIAN.

WE ALSO OFFER DIFFERENT PACKAGING OPTIONS TO SUIT
YOUR NEEDS. ALL MENU ITEMS LISTED ARE SERVED

BUFFET STYLE, BUT YOU CAN CONTACT US FOR BOXED
LUNCHES OR PRE-PORTIONED MEALS! 


